Cashion site, are listed on the National Register ofHistoric Places (NRHP). An additional27 sites were 
previously recommended as eligible for the NRHP. Fifteen (15) sites were identified as being previously ...,. 
recommended as ineligible to the NRHP. One hundred thirty-six (136) sites either were not evaluated 
for the NRHP eligibility or would require additional information in order to determine their NRHP 
eligibility. The Class I overview aclmowledges the presence of prior survey data for the South Mountain 
corridor area and the need for further investigations into the eligibility of the historic properties

[...]

11 :39(ASM), the 
Cashion site, are listed on the National Register of Historic Places (NRHP). An additional27 sites were 
previously recommended as eligible for the NRHP. Fifteen (15) sites were identified as being previously 
recommended as ineligible to the NRHP. One hundred thirty-six (136) sites either were not evaluated 
for the NRHP eligibility or would require additional information in order to determine their NRHP 
eligibility. The Class I overview acknowledges the presence of prior survey data for the South Mountain 
corridor area and the need for further investigations into the eligibility of the historic properties